
International Baseball Education Committee USA 
4195 Chino Hills Pkwy #535 Chino Hills, CA 91709 TEL: 909-666-3466 E-mail: info@ibecusa.org 

 

2015 IBEC USA SUMMER CAMP REGISTRATION FORM 

Alondra Park 
[Venue] 3850 W. Manhattan Beach Blvd. Lawndale,CA 90260 

[Time] Meet up 8:45AM / Practice Start 9:00PM~1:00PM 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

[June] 

          Tue, June 30 – Fri, July 03  

[July]  

          Tue, July 07 – Fri, July 10  
           Tue, July 14 – Fri, July 17  
           Tue, July 21 – Fri, July 24  
           Tue, July 28 – Fri, July 31 

[August] 

           Tue, August 04 – Fri, August 07 
           Tue, August 11 – Fri, August 14       or an away match Game in New York 
           Tue, August 18 – Fri, August 21  
           Tue, August 25 – Fri, August 28    

* Please check above schedule. 

 [Players ages]        7 ~ 12   $30/day (May 2002~April 2007) 

                                 13 over, $35/day (Before April 2002) 

[Early bird Discount Special] if registered with an application and Payment before May 30, 2015 

7~12 $100/week (Save $20/week) : 13 over $120/ week (Save $20/week) 
*Payable to IBEC USA 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Players Name:＿＿＿＿＿＿＿＿＿＿＿＿   Birthday:＿____＿＿＿＿＿_＿＿＿                                             

                                                                           Date:______________________ 

Parent/guardian:＿＿＿＿＿＿＿＿＿_    Total Price:$___________________  


